Gymkhana's Santa's Workshop & Gift Drive December 7-9, 2018

LEVEL  AGEDIV  No.  NAME(LAST,FIRST) Usac TEAMNAME VAULT @ BARS @D BEAM @D FOR e A oD
3 JrA 101 Galarza, Safina 1,370,473 American Eagles Gymnastics 9.125 6 7.650 7.100 8.875 6 32750
3 FA 105 LuseTsis 1402931 Chicago Park District 8250 8575 5 8625 8900 4 34350
3 JrtA 106  Merchant, Violet 1,402,715 Chicago Park District 8.600 8.500 6 8.850 6 8.200 34.150
3 WA 107 Palacios, Rosie 1452110 Chicago Park District 9200 4 8400 8775 8.625 35000 5
3 JrA 108 Vailant, Laura 1,402,717 Chicago Park District 8.700 8.400 8.900 4 8.600 34.600
3 WA 112 Cheng, Sophia 1419419 Gymkhana Gymnastics Club 9275 2 8925 2 8975 3 9100 2 36275 2
3 JrA- 113 Kundu, Ananya 1,440,858  Gymkhana Gymnastics Club 8.650 8.600 4 9.200 1 8.850 35300 4
3 WA 114 Popko,Lexi 1428596 Gymkhana Gymnastics Club 9200 4 8125 8.550 8900 4 34775 6
3 JrA 115 Truesdell, Addison 1,423,450  Gymkhana Gymnastics Club 9.250 3 8.750 3 9.075 2 8.975 3 36050 3
3 WA 116 Whitworth, Laney 1429387 Gymkhana Gymnastics Club 8.900 8375 8875 5 8300 34.450
3 JrA 120 Roelle, Kyle 1,399,283 Lake Shore Academy 9.475 1 9.625 1 8.750 9.350 1 37200 1
3 JrB 124 Gilman, Anna 1,455,192 American Eagles Gymnastics 8.500 7.050 8375 8.775 32.700
3 JrB 128  Bachler, Brooke 1,335,398 Chicago Park District 9.325 4 8.000 8.700 5 9.150 4 35175
3 BB 129 Bogarin, Qhairy 1448410 Chicago Park District 8375 7.050 8300 7.400 31125
3 JB 130  Butler, Chloe 1,448,876  Chicago Park District 8.750 8.050 8.000 8.025 32.825
3 BB 131 VanLearLilly 1395257 Chicago Park District 8.700 7.750 7,500 8750 32700
3 JB 135  Doud, Kaitlyn 1,426,470  Gymkhana Gymnastics Club 9.300 5 9.100 3 8.750 4 8.250 35400 6
3 WB 136 Hanson, Abigail 1419527 Gymkhana Gymnastics Club 9425 1 9000 5 8600 6 9250 3 36275 3
3 JB 137 Roquet, Riley 1,424,167  Gymkhana Gymnastics Club 9.350 2 8.700 6 8.900 3 8.850 6 35800 5
3 BB 141 Manning Sabine 1268215 Lake Shore Academy 9275 6 9050 4 8450 9075 5 35850 4
3 B 142 Piotrowski, Sophia 182,198 Lake Shore Academy 9.225 9450 1 9350 2 9350 2 37375 2
3 JrB 143 Rascon, Ayla 1,122,756 Lake Shore Academy 9.350 2 9.275 2 9.425 1 9.450 1 37500 1
3 StA 147 Arteaga, Brianna 1,334,153 American Eagles Gymnastics 9350 2 8750 8950 2 9200 1 36250 2
3 SrA 148  Gomez, Katie 1,351,088 American Eagles Gymnastics 9.150 4 9.100 3 8.700 9.175 2 36125 3
3 StA 152 Gowans, Mackenzie 1335471 Chicago Park District 8350 7.650 7.950 8850 32,800
3 SrA 157 Bogacz, Kamila 1,439,222 Gymkhana Gymnastics Club 9.075 9.125 2 8.800 5 9.100 3 36100 4
3 StA 158 Espino, Lana 1,443,557 Gymkhana Gymnastics Club 9250 3 8900 6 8950 2 9.000 36100 4
3 SrA 159  Kaul, Adara 1,441,705 Gymkhana Gymnastics Club 9.150 4 9.000 4 8.325 8.925 35400 6
3 SrA 160 Pajor, Aurelia 148,148 Gymkhana Gymnastics Club 9500 1 9175 1 9100 1 9000 4 36775 1
3 SrA 161  Wojtach, Kamila 1,495,072 Gymkhana Gymnastics Club 8.800 8.950 5 8.650 9.000 4 35400 6
3 StA 162 Zaborowski, Julia 1,470,132 Gymkhana Gymnastics Club 9.100 6 8825 8450 8725 35.100
3 SrA 165 Hadj-Mohamed, Myriam 1,448,320  Lake Shore Academy 8.500 7.450 8.825 4 8.775 33.550
3 SA 166 Schuetr Katherine 1344990 LakeShore Academy 8325 8300 8725 6 8775 34125
3 1,336,584  Chicago Park District 9.475 2 9.275 1 9.000 2 9.400 1 37150 1
3 SB 170 Dodt, Zoey 1,351,000 American Eagles Gymnastics §.900 7.650 7450 9100 3 33100
3 StB 171  Reed, Anna 1,321,631  American Eagles Gymnastics 8.350 7.750 8.550 5 7.900 32.550
3 SB 172 Schroeder, Hannah 1449891 American Eagles Gymnastics 8775 §.050 8.250 8250 33325
3 StB 173 Wright, Audrey 1,441,506 American Eagles Gymnastics 8.750 8.775 4 7.950 8.800 34.275
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Gymkhana's Santa's Workshop & Gift Drive

December 7-9, 2018

LEVEL  AGEDIV Mo,
3 SrB 174
3 StB 178
3 StB 179
3 StB 183
3 SrB 184
3 StB 188
4 JrtA - 201
4 JA 202
4 JrA 203
4 JA 204
4 JrtA 208
4 JA 209
4 JrA 210
4 A 214
4 A 215
4 JIA 216
4 B 220
4 B 221
4 B 225
4 B 226
4 B 227
4 B 228
4 B 229
4 B 230
4 B 231
4 B 235
4 StA 239
4 SrA 240
4 SrA 244
4 SrA 245
4 SrA 246
4 SrA 247
4 SrA 251
4 SrA 252
4 SrA 253
4 SrA 254
4 SrB 258

4 StB 259
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club

NAME (LAST, FIRST)

Yaras, Nina
Avila, Leonor
Phillips, Aliana
Vaghela, Chelsi
White, Daja

Ryan, Mallory
Brown, Jade
Matias-Thorn, Jayla
Mountifield, Victoria
Parra, Audrey
Anderson, Gabriella
Dabrowski, Sophia
Garcia, Emily
Flandina, Eloise
Kim, Olivia
Manning, Lourdes
Duffy, Keira
McGannon, Mae
Cerasani, Sam
DiVincenzo, Vanessa
Kiolbasa, Jamie
Mider, Paulina
Radzik, Victoria
Schmidt, Kaylee
Tambe, Nishka
Marcus, Lila

Khan, Mehnaz
Leatherman, Kylee
Butler, Grace

Cortez, Bella

Jiang, Izabella
Keeler, Maris:

Castelino, Sophia
Hugh, Alyssa
Parikh, Riya
VanDyke, Ashlyn
Edens, Lillie
Hamilton, Jenna

USAG

1,308,066
1.417.867
1,446,175
1.481,683
1,479,946
1327251
1.221,878
1,195,332
1,304,882
1195357
1,329,147
1,442,360
1,328,291
1,071,977
1,073,833
1,268,220
1304416
1,304,838
1,425,491
1,134,599
1,086,422
1,324,603
1,134,632
1,329,170
1.329,181
1,336,399
1.221,656
1,348,124
1335409
1,022,983
1,202,793
1,023,011
1328295
1,329,137
1,329,078
1327767
1,015,090
1,196,352

TEAM NAME

American Eagles Gymnastics
Chicago Park District
Chicago Park District
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Lake Shore Academy
Chicago Park District
Chicago Park District
Chicago Park District
Chicago Park District
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Lake Shore Academy
Lake Shore Academy
Lake Shore Academy
Chicago Park District
Chicago Park District
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Lake Shore Academy
American Eagles Gymnastics
American Eagles Gymnastics
Chicago Park District
Chicago Park District
Chicago Park District
Chicago Park District
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
American Eagles Gymnastics
American Eagles Gymnastics

VAULT
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9.000
8.850
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8.350
9.325
8.900
9.000
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9.000
8.200
8.725
8.675
8.675
9.000
8.050
9.200
8.925
8.725
8.150
8.900
8.525
8.000
9.250
7.650
8.950
9.100
8.700
8.600
9.275
8.650
8.500
8.100
9.000
9.275
8.625
9.350
9.125
8.900
8.500
8.675
7.975
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33.850
37.150
35.425
35.100
34.900
35.450
31.450
31.375
33.475
32275
36.575
31.250
36.600
31.325
32.875
32.525
34.450
25.275
33.525
35.700
32.400
34.025
35.875
34.100
33.900
35.325
32,925
31.700
24.550
35.025
35.675
25.175
36.725
36.450
34.050
33.050
32.875
30.975
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Gymkhana's Santa's Workshop & Gift Drive

December 7-9, 2018

LEVEL  AGEDIV Mo,
4 SrB 260
4 StB 261
4 StB 265
4 StB 266
4 SrB - 270
4 StB 271
4 StB 272
4 StB 276
5 All 280
5 All 281
5 Al 282
5 All 283
5 All - 284
5 All 288
5 Al 292
5 All 293

5 All 294

XC-Bmz Jr 301
XC-Bmz Jr 303
XC-Bmz Jr 30
XC-Bmz Jr 307
XC-Bmz Jr 308
XC-Bmz Jr 309
XC-Bmz Jr 310
XC-Bmz Jr 312
XC-Bmz Jr 313
XC-Bmz  Sr 315
XC-Bmz Sr 316
XC-Bmz Sr 318
XC-Bmz St 319
XC-Bmz Sr 320
XC-Bmz Sr 321
XC-Bmz Sr 323
XC-Bmz St 324
XC-Bmz  Sr 325
XC-Bmz Sr 326
XC-Silv  JrA 32
XC-silv A 329
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club

2

NAME (LAST, FIRST)

Moore, Tinacyah
Vauk, Jocelyn
Tenesaca, Anabel
Ward, Bliss
Albrecht, Melina
Hadjuk, Kaylin
Wojcik, Wiktoria
Nudera, Bella
Barszez, Chloe
Bieganski, Zola
Cade, Morgan
Jones, Lauren

Mui, Kaitlyn

Bates, Micah

Haaf, Josephine
Shraiberg, Lindsey
Wajno, Mira
Herrera, Valerie
Craft, Elaina
Kasperek, Samantha
Ledezma, Alaia
Nowacki, Ella
Poulos, Eliza

Spitz, Isabella
Heller, Cheyenne
Remiker, Ellie
Scott, Katy

Sierra, Sophia
Dasgupta, Mounakshi
Rogowski, Emilia
Rowe, Isabelle
Sanchez Mora, Danicla
Bossler, Violet
Ohara Takiguchi, Gabriela
Rodriguez, Elyana
Romero, Camila
Hunefeld, Iris
Hunefeld, Jane

USAG

1,308,064
1.196.356
592,222

1,464,866
1,328,302
1,136,866
1,333,060
642,256

1,022,976
1,188,450
952,102

1,116,051
1203512
1131212
1,125,363
1,118,579
1,114,970
1,348,126
1,488,464
1,492,124
1.461,812
1,486,668
1,474,859
1,460,771
1304215
1,294,435
1,437,664
1,321,643
1492416
1,492,671
1,491,250
1,495,231
1410213
1,475,920
1,425,835
1,475,263
1,430,616
1,430,621

TEAM NAME

American Eagles Gymnastics
American Eagles Gymnastics
Chicago Park District
Chicago Park District
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Lake Shore Academy
Chicago Park District
Chicago Park District
Chicago Park District
Chicago Park District
Chicago Park District
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Lake Shore Academy

Lake Shore Academy

Lake Shore Academy
American Eagles Gymnastics
Great River Gymnastics
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymnastics Spot
Gymnastics Spot
Gymnastics Spot
Gymnastics Spot

Morton Grove Park District
Morton Grove Park District

American Eagles Gymnastics
American Eagles Gymnastics
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymnastics Spot
Gymnastics Spot
Gymnastics Spot
Gymnastics Spot

Chicago Park District
Chicago Park District

VAULT

7.600
8.600
8.800
8.350
8.900
9.000
8.700
7.850
8.800
8.650
8.500
9.050
9.250
9.050
9.100
8.675
9.150
7.600
9.250
8.950
0.000
9.000
8.900
9.300
9.300
9.525
8.700
8.950
8.700
9.150
9.000
9.000
0.000
9.350
9.300
9.200
8.850
9.200
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0.000
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9.150
9.650
8.850
9.150
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9.200
9.275
8.600
0.000
9.400
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9.400
9.275
9.200
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9.150
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8.925
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32.750
33.975
36.325
32.200
36.875
34.500
34.725
30.500
34525
34.500
32.400
33.725
33.025
33.425
35.150
34.725
34.600
29.750
35.950
35425
0.000

36.400
36.075
37.475
36.300
36.150
33.400
32250
33.725
35.700
34.675
34.700
0.000

37325
37.900
36.850
35.800
36.825
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Gymkhana's Santa's Workshop & Gift Drive December 7-9, 2018

LEVEL  AGEDIV  No.  NAME(LAST,FIRST) UsaG TEAMNAME VAULT P BARS  PD) BEAM @D FLOOR @ AA @D
XC-Silv JrA 331 Hirsch, Izzy 1488475 Great River Gymnastics 8.750 9300 5 9.050 8950 6 36050
JrA 333 Chung, Lainey 1311101 Gymnastics Spot 8.800 9550 1 9525 1 9325 1 37200
A 334 Koetz, Allyson 1,076,373 Gymnastics Spot 9200 2 9.000 9150 6 9.000 3 36350 5
JrA 335 Thompson, Alli 1206,198  Gymnastics Spot 9500 1 9425 3 9.000 9100 2 37025 2
JA 337 Alexander, Hannah 1,457,098 Oswegoland Park District 8.900 9.250 9.100 9.000 3 36250
JrA 338 Bertellotti, Paityn 1,452,552 Oswegoland Park District 8.550 9350 4 9.000 8.500 35.400
JrA 339 Danison, Sarah 1458400  Oswegoland Park District 8950 5 8750 8.525 8.750 34975
JrA 340 Fikis, Siena 1452432 Oswegoland Park District 8950 5 9450 2 9400 3 8475 36275 6
JA 341 Jantz, Amelia 1,452,048 Oswegoland Park District 8.800 9.000 9.025 8.550 35375
JrA 342 Neal. Jayda 1477464 Oswegoland Park District 9100 4 9200 9350 4 8975 5 36625 4
JB 344 Arenas, Megan 1,444,562 Chicago Park District 9150 2 9400 2 9000 6 8900 6 36450 3
JB 345 Davis, Lahna 1482376 Chicago Park District 9.050 5 8.900 8.650 8.350 34950
JB 346 Knapp, Ellison 1,116,060 Chicago Park District 8.900 9425 1 8850 8.300 35475
JB 348 Filipowicz, Addison 1,189,048 Gymnastics Spot 9150 2 9375 3 9350 3 9250 2 37125 I
IB 349 Kessel, Ella 1,459,997  Gymnastics Spot 9.050 5 9275 5 8715 9275 1 36375 6
JB 351 Jensen, Rosemary 1324946 Morton Grove Park District 9100 4 9200 6 9150 5 9150 3 36600 2
JB 353 Forbes, Payton 1,456,876 Oswegoland Park District 8.900 9.150 9375 2 8750 36.175
JB 354 Gustafson, Casimira 1,452,498 Oswegoland Park District 8.850 9300 4 8775 8975 4 35900
IB 355 Koval, Kayla 1210480  Oswegoland Park District 9.000 8.700 8.750 8.800 35250
JB 356 Lohrman, Kenzie 1452,003  Oswegoland Park District 9.050 5 9.075 9.650 1 8.650 36425 5
XC-Silv B 357 Vaccaro, Evelina 1210496 Oswegoland Park District 9250 1 8900 9350 3 8950 5 36450 3
XC-Silv SrA 359 Cannon, Mali 1467,529  Chicago Park District 8.650 8.950 9300 3 9050 5 35950 6
XC-Silv  SrA 360 Dube, Madeleine 1304412 Chicago Park District 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
XC-Sily  SrA 361 Gamboa, Nayeli 1,402,617 Chicago Park District 9150 4 9225 6 9375 2 9425 3 37175 2
XC-Silv StA 362 Tully, Taylor 1402,904  Chicago Park District 8.800 9.100 9.050 8.600 35550
XC-Silv StA 364 Thoms, Brooklyn 1483.678  Great River Gymnastics 9300 1 9575 1 9150 4 8950 6 36975 4
XC-Silv  SrA 366 Macaulay, Inioluwa 1328298  Gymkhana Gymnastics Club 9300 1 8850 8.850 9150 4 36150 5
XC-Sily  SrA 368 Collier, Paige 1,076,383 Gymnastics Spot 8.750 9275 4 9150 4 8750 35925
XC-Silv SrA 369 Kleinschmidt, Carmen 1460,150  Gymnastics Spot 8950 6 9.050 9.050 8.575 35.625
XC-Silv StA 370 Li, Danna 1276709  Gymnastics Spot 9300 1 9300 3 9.000 9450 2 37.050
XC-Silv  SrA 371 Salazar, Gabricla 1276718 Gymnastics Spot 9150 4 9450 2 9400 1 9500 I 37500 I
XC-Sily  SrA 372 Sulkin, Maycie 1,149,353 Gymnastics Spot 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
v_SrA 374 Kowalkowsks,Zuzanma 1294445 _Morton GroveParkDistrict 8750 _ _ 9250 5 _9.100 6 8550 _ _ 35650 _ _
376  Araujo, Emily 1416237 Chicago Park District 8.950 9.200 8.650 8.850 35.650
XC-Silv  SrB 377 Hernandez, Jessica 1,419,722 Chicago Park District 9.050 6 9325 9.050 6 8.900 36325
XC-Sily StB 378 Salazar, Jacqueline 1,407,887 Chicago Park District 9200 4 9300 9250 3 8875 36625 6
XC-Sily $tB 379 Salazar, Jocelyne 1407878 Chicago Park District 9050 6 9475 3 9150 5 9200 3 36875 5
XC-Silv StB 381  Schmitz, Emma 1,491,166  Great River Gymnastics 9250 2 9500 2 9350 I 9400 I 37500 I
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Gymkhana's Santa's Workshop & Gift Drive December 7-9, 2018

LEVEL  AGEDIV  No.  NAME(LAST,FIRST) UsaG TEAMNAME VAULT o) BARS (L) BEAM @ FLOOR 7D AA (D
XC-Sily StB 383 Bellini, Mia 1276724 Gymnastics Spot 9250 2 9425 4 9350 I 9100 4 37125 3
StB 384 Duffy, Maya 1290464 Gymnastics Spot 9200 4 9600 1 9225 4 9350 2 37375 2
SB 385 Wilberding, Adele 1393511  Gymnastics Spot 9.050 6 9350 6 8600 8.650 35.650
StB 387  Emel, Avery 1,186,552 Morton Grove Park District 9.000 9.050 8.925 8.800 35.775
StB 389 Locke, Kassidy 1474,128  Oswegoland Park District 9.050 6 9150 8.850 9.025 6 36075
StB 390 Rusin, Brooklyn 1452368 Oswegoland Park District 9450 1 9400 5 9050 6 9075 5 36975 4
XC-Gold Jr 401 Kintis, Alexis 1308060  American Eagles Gymnastics 8775 4 8300 8.050 9225 3 34350
XC-Gold Jr 402 Kintis, Heather 1,308,058  American Eagles Gymnastics 8875 3 8600 4 8200 9150 4 34825 3
XC-Gold Jr 406 Kraft, Emmi 1456988  Chicago Park District 9125 2 9350 I 8650 2 8800 5 35925 2
XC-Gold Jr 407 Solis, Lena 1,009,639 Chicago Park District 8.175 8500 5 8550 3 8575 33.800
XC-Gold Jr 408 Walling, Olivia 966494 Chicago Park District 8.575 8.400 7.650 8.700 33325
XC-Gold Jr 412 Espinosa, Kihara 1,009,679 Gymnastics Spot 9400 1 9000 2 8500 4 9475 2 36375 I
XC-Gold Jr 416 Jancevich, Taylor 1,023,034 Morton Grove Park District 8.300 8.350 8450 5 9650 1 34750 4
XC-Gold Jr 417 Staniszenski, Maja 1,186,887 Morton Grove Park District 8650 5 8400 9.000 1 8525 34575 5
XC-Gold Jr 418 Szczypta, Daria 1,023,047 Morton Grove Park District 8.625 8750 3 7.650 8.700 33725
XC-Gold St 422 Chan, Hannah 1,304,386 Chicago Park District 8.875 9350 2 8650 5 9300 36175 4
XC-Gold Sr 423  Chapman, Ally 966276 Chicago Park District 9200 2 9350 2 8800 4 9650 I 37.000 2
XC-Gold  Sr 424  Donohue, Amelia 966,589 Chicago Park District 9350 1 9350 2 8500 9.250 36450 3
XC-Gold Sr 425 Handelman, Yacl 1,009,580  Chicago Park District 9.050 4 8950 5 7.500 9550 3 35050
XC-Gold S 426 HunterKim, Evelyn 1,000,598 Chicago Park District 9.025 5 8350 8650 5 9500 4 35525
XC-Gold St 427 Young, Kierra 1305507 Chicago Park District 9175 3 9400 1 9000 3 9500 4 37075 I
XC-Gold S 431 Dasgupta, Mrigakshi 1492411 Gymkhana Gymnastics Club 8.800 7.400 8.100 8.900 33.200
XC-Gold Sr 435 Heidloff, Rylee 648,706 Gymnastics Spot 8.600 8.700 8650 5 9650 1 35600
XC-Gold Sr 436 McGowean, Anna 1,009,678 Gymnastics Spot 8.450 8.850 9.100 2 9425 35.825
_XC-Gold Sr 440 Trotter,Sofia 146889 Morton GrovePark District 9000 _ 8550 9125 1 9250 _ 35925 5 _
XC-Plat Al 444 Guerra, Genesis 1,188,487  Chicago Park District 9200 1 8700 1 8600 I 9.100 [ 35600
6 Jr 501 Gaedtke, Ellie 1,015,092 American Eagles Gymnastics 7.975 7.500 7.500 8.375 31350
6 Jr 505 Lee, Christina 1,304,762 Chicago Park District 9250 1 8950 4 9200 I 9150 4 36550 3
6 Jr 509 Ball, Sophia 1115614 Gymkhana Gymnastics Club 9200 2 9250 2 8475 9075 5 36000 4
6 Jr 510 Bullington, Avalyann 1229354 Gymkhana Gymnastics Club 9075 3 9200 3 9025 3 9375 3 36675 2
6 Jr 511 Indiamaowei, Bebe 1,136,871 Gymkhana Gymnastics Club 8.875 7.750 8675 4 9400 2 34700 5
6 I 512 Lorang, Grace 1013362 Gymkhana Gymnastics Club 9.075 3 8650 5 8050 8.700 34475
6 Jr 513 Scimonelli, Silvia 1,013,571 Gymkhana Gymnastics Club 8.850 7.850 7.000 8.625 32325
6 Jr 517 Ditsch, Clara 1031318 Lake Shore Academy 8950 5 9500 1 9075 2 9475 [ 37000 I
6 Jr 518 Philbin, Mackenzie 1031311 Lake Shore Academy 8.850 7.300 8.675 4 8900 33.725
6 St 522 Pajda, Laura 1,015,096 American Eagles Gymnastics 8375 7.300 8600 2 9.000 33.275
6 Sr 523 Rami, Payal 1,015,100 American Eagles Gymnastics 8900 5 6850 7.800 8.700 32250
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Gymkhana's Santa's Workshop & Gift Drive

December 7-9, 2018

LEVEL
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Gymkhana Gymnastics Club

AGE DIV

Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr

No.

543

553

I’

563

570

NAME (LAST, FIRST)

Bednarz, Daphne
Foy, Lucille
Prado, Tliana
Savoy, Kimora
Scimonelli, Giulia
Gaspard, Cassidy
Lullo, Isabella
Gaviria, Fenix
Meaders, DarLynn
Aguayo, Jaida
Baynes, Nyla
McCrea, Mimi
McDonald, Natalie
Talarico, Eva
O'Brien, Clara
Eng, Grace

Eng, Kara

Maslon, Michelle
Patel, Anika

Rizzi, Lucy
Marcus, Ava
Tokunaga, Kacey
Palzkill, Ashlin
Gordiano, Mia
Presta, Sofia
Reyna, Donna-Rose
Regan, Bridey

Gallichio, Nina

USAG

1,009,542
1,134,619
639,548
1,180,822
1,013,573
991,396
991,335
483,516
952,116
1,086,404
571,204
1,031,310
971,808
1031314
621,262
644,572
644,573
1,209,230
617,681
1,035,896
966,458
571,216
624,924
522,301
522311
628,697
570435
441,423

TEAM NAME

Chicago Park District
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Morgan Park Sports Center
Morgan Park Sports Center
Chicago Park District

Chicago Park District
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Lake Shore Academy

Lake Shore Academy

Lake Shore Academy

American Eagles Gymnastics
Chicago Park District

Chicago Park District
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Lake Shore Academy

Gymkhana Gymnastics Club

Oak Lawn Pirouettes Gymnastics
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club
Gymkhana Gymnastics Club

Oak Lawn Pirouettes Gymnastics

Gymkhana Gymnastics Club

VAULT

9.075
9.200
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8.625
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36775 1
33.800
34975 3
34.650 5
34675 4
35600 2
0.000
36.000 3
35.100
35.650
36.025 2
36300 1
36.000 3
35.825
33.275
36775 1
8350
35325 3
0.000
34.150
35825 2
34850 1
33875 2
32850 2
33450 1
32.725
31.950
16275 1
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